

Utah Department of Transportation Abstract of Bids Project No: F-0035(7)0 Project Name: SR-35; MP .00 - 9.62 & Francis to Diamondbar Ranch Desc of Construction: Minor Rehabilitation - Roadway Estimate Completion date on or before County: SUMMIT (43), WASATCH (51)					Engineer's Estimate		Bidder: GENEVA ROCK PRODUCTS, INC. 302 WEST 5400 SOUTH SUITE 201 MURRAY,UT 84107		12/10/2015 Bidder: INTERMOUNTAIN SLURRY SEAL, INC. 520 NORTH 400 WEST NORTH SALT LAKE,UT 84126		Page 1 of 2
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	
10 - ROADWAY											
1	00830001U	On the Job Training	100	Hour	10.00	1,000.00	10.00	1,000.00	10.00	1,000.00	
2	012850010	Mobilization(Est. Lump Qty: 1)	1	Lump	71,005.00	71,005.00	57,000.00	57,000.00	130,000.00	130,000.00	
3	01554000*	Traffic Control	1	Lump	58,690.00	58,690.00	14,500.00	14,500.00	150,000.00	150,000.00	
4	01557001*	Maintenance of Traffic	1	Lump	23,152.00	23,152.00	57,000.00	57,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	
5	02721001P	Shouldering	30996	ft	0.88	27,276.48	1.25	38,745.00	1.60	49,593.60	
6	02735001*	Micro-Surfacing	175165	sq yd	2.85	499,220.25	1.90	332,813.50	2.00	350,330.00	
7	02737001*	Asphalt Pavement Soft Spot Repair	1000	sq yd	40.00	40,000.00	50.00	50,000.00	60.00	60,000.00	
- Type A (Contingency Item)											
8	02737002*	Asphalt Pavement Soft Spot Repair	400	sq yd	60.00	24,000.00	75.00	30,000.00	65.00	26,000.00	
- Type B (Contingency Item)											
9	02737003*	Asphalt Edge Repair	2000	ft	2.45	4,900.00	19.50	39,000.00	20.50	41,000.00	
10	027610023	Longitudinal Rumble Strip - Aspha	24130	ft	0.16	3,860.80	0.25	6,032.50	0.25	6,032.50	
It											
11	027650050	Pavement Marking Paint	2000	gal	29.00	58,000.00	24.50	49,000.00	18.00	36,000.00	
12	027680105	Pavement Message (Preformed Ther	7	Each	175.00	1,225.00	175.00	1,225.00	200.00	1,400.00	
oplastic)											
13	07922001P	Relief Joint Crack Sealing	68	ft	29.00	1,972.00	70.00	4,760.00	60.00	4,080.00	
Subtotal						814,301.53		681,076.00		865,436.10	
10 - ROADWAY Drainage											
14	02615100*	18 inch culvert, Contractor Selec	440	ft	173.00	76,120.00	235.00	103,400.00	195.00	85,800.00	
ted Pipe Culvert Rehabilitation											
15	02615101*	24 inch culvert, Contractor Selec	98	ft	237.00	23,226.00	400.00	39,200.00	350.00	34,300.00	
ted Pipe Culvert Rehabilitation											
16	02633012P	Concrete Drainage Structure 3 ft	1	Each	3,400.00	3,400.00	4,200.00	4,200.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	
to 5 ft Deep - CB 9											
Subtotal						102,746.00		146,800.00		122,600.00	
40 - SIGNING											
17	028910028	Sign Type A-1, 12 Inch X 36 Inch	3	Each	64.16	192.48	63.00	189.00	54.00	162.00	
18	028910030	Sign Type A-1, 21 inch X 15 in	1	Each	53.96	53.96	50.00	50.00	43.00	43.00	
ch											
19	028910042	Sign Type A-1, 24 inch x 24 inch	1	Each	93.94	93.94	79.00	79.00	67.00	67.00	
20	028910050	Sign Type A-1, 24 inch X 30 in	1	Each	100.34	100.34	94.00	94.00	80.00	80.00	
ch											
21	028910060	Sign Type A-1, 30 inch X 30 in	8	Each	105.29	842.32	114.00	912.00	97.00	776.00	
ch											
22	028910065	Sign Type A-1, 36 inch X 36 in	2	Each	207.27	414.54	237.00	474.00	201.00	402.00	

Utah Department of Transportation Abstract of Bids					Engineer's Estimate		Bidder: GENEVA ROCK PRODUCTS, INC. 302 WEST 5400 SOUTH SUITE 201 MURRAY,UT 84107		12/10/2015		Page 2 of 2	
Project No: F-0035(7)0 Project Name: SR-35; MP .00 - 9.62 & Francis to Diamondbar Ranch Desc of Construction: Minor Rehabilitation - Roadway Estimate Completion date on or before County: SUMMIT (43), WASATCH (51)									Bidder: INTERMOUNTAIN SLURRY SEAL, INC. 520 NORTH 400 WEST NORTH SALT LAKE,UT 84126			
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount		
		ch										
23	028910115	Sign Type A-2, 30 inch X 30 inc	4	Each	145.00	580.00	105.00	420.00	90.00	360.00		
		h										
24	02891012P	Sign Type A-2, 96 Inch x 24 Inch	1	Each	300.00	300.00	455.00	455.00	388.00	388.00		
25	02891013P	Sign Type A-2, 96 Inch x 36 inch	1	Each	320.00	320.00	600.00	600.00	511.00	511.00		
26	028910270	Remove Sign Less Than 20 Square F	20	Each	92.48	1,849.60	90.00	1,800.00	75.00	1,500.00		
		eet										
27	028910275	Remove Sign Greater Than or Equal	1	Each	313.93	313.93	175.00	175.00	150.00	150.00		
		to 20 Square Feet										
28	028910320	Slipbase Sign Base (B3)	21	Each	322.94	6,781.74	365.00	7,665.00	310.00	6,510.00		
29	028910375	Sign Post P5	21	Each	241.83	5,078.43	260.00	5,460.00	220.00	4,620.00		
Subtotal						16,921.28		18,373.00		15,569.00		
180 - TIME AND/OR LANE RENTAL												
30	00221000*	Contract Time FIXED PRICE	\$1,570.00	Day	45 Day	70,650.00	50 Day	78,500.00	48 Day	75,360.00		
Subtotal						70,650.00		78,500.00		75,360.00		
A(Contract Amount):					933,968.81		846,249.00		1,003,605.10			
Innovative Contracting:					70,650		78,500		75,360			
A+Innovative Contracting(Bid Amount for Award Considerations):					1,004,618.81		924,749.00		1,078,965.10			
Percent of Engineer's Estimate:							90.61 %		107.46 %			